

८०३८, बिजलापुर, जंदाली से दिवापुर पछा सिर्सा
सर्वेक्षक - श्री ० आदर्श कंसरूकरा

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. RPSMA

RWD. SIWAN-2 DIVISION

श्री राजेश कुमार, श्री ० ३१० SUB-DIVISION
जिपरी

Measurement Book

1071

grad on A/C BM

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	4034	Vijaypur			
		Chandauli to Shivpur			
Agency:-	M/S Adarsh Concr				
Agreement no-	03CMRD of 2015-26				
D.O.Stuf.-	29/04/2025				
D.of Cmp -	28/04/2026				
Date of entry -	8/11/2025				
(1/17)	Curr of un-reinforced				
Per CM35	Corner Concrete -				
	$8 \times 30 \times 3214 \times 0.100 = 77.136 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 14 \times 3.214 \times 0.100 = 4.04996 \text{ m}^3$				
	= 81.636 m ³				
(2/19)	Plv and fixing 20m				
Stone Part do -					
	$1 \times 3 = 30 \text{ m}$				
(3/20)	Plv and fixing 20m				
Stone Part do -					
	$1 \times 7 = 70 \text{ m}$				
(4/21)	Plv and fixing 60m				
equilateral triangle					
	$1 \times 26 = 26 \text{ m}$				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) cleaning and grading Road land do - Qty. v. transp No. (10)					
0.31 ha @ Rs 73248.25/ha					22707.2
(2/5) Cost of embankment with approved rate Qty. transp No 10/15					
187.50 m³ @ Rs 173.56/m³					32543.2
(3/6) Cost of embankment with approved rate Qty. v. transp No (10)					
128.93 m³ @ Rs 240.56/m³					30993.2
(4/7) Cost of sub-grade/ Shoulder do - Qty. v. transp No 10, 15					
927 m³ @ Rs 243.83/m³					226030.2
(4/8) Cost of Granular sub-base do - Qty. v. transp No 10/16					
34.32 m³ @ Rs 2432.77/m³					83631.2
(5/9) p/c and laying W/B on Grade - 3 Qty. transp No 10, 16					
47.36 m³ @ Rs 4899.03/m³					232043.2
(6/12) p/c and applying primer Qty. v. transp No (10)					
631.522 m² @ Rs 55.21/m²					34866.2

Continuation 67 6621132

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/32) Cement mortar Plastering on Roof Qty. v. m. p. No (17) 15-36 m ² @ 210.19 / m ² L 3229 2					
(21/33) Cement punning on Parapet & - Qty. v. m. p. No (12) 15-36 m ² @ 121.55 / m ² L 1867 2					
Total Rs 53 23 059 2					
Add @ 10 p L @ 53231 2					
Add @ 50 p 76250 2					
Add @ 18 p m ² 981457 2					
Total Rs 64 33 997 2					
less @ 3-66 / Bellhop - 23 54 84 2					
Total Rs 61 98 513 2					
less premium paid & - 45 66 673 2					
net Rs 16 31 840 2					
Amount 8/11/25 JB					